
Sarah Hierman
Coordinator, Grants & 

Special Projects
schierman@washtenawisd.org

734-994-8100 x1274

Jenna Blair
School & Interagency Transition

Supervisor
jblair@washtenawisd.org

734-474-8903

Margy Long
Director, Great Start 

Collaborative
mlong@washtenawisd.org

734-994-8100 x1277

Community & School Partnerships Website: 
https://www.washtenawisd.org/our-collaborations/community-school-partnerships/

Candace Craig
Office Professional

ccraig@washtenawisd.org
734-994-8100 x1237

DarNesha Green, LMSW
Assistant Director

dpickens@washtenawisd.org
734-994-8100 x1557

Holly Heaviland, Ed.D.
Executive Director

hheaviland@washtenawisd.org
734-994-8100  x1250

Jessica Carruba
Office Professional

jcarruba@washtenawisd.org
734-994-8100 x1273

Community & School Partnerships

https://www.washtenawisd.org/our-collaborations/community-school-partnerships/


Jessica Carruba, Office Professional
jcarruba@washtenawisd.org - 734-994-8100 x1273

Thomas Rasor, Jail Teacher
trasor@washtenawisd.org - 734-476-0938

Robert Plumer, Adult Education Teaching
Consultant 
rplumer@washtenawisd.org

Johnathan Mustapha,  School Social Worker
jmustapha@washtenawisd.org

Elizabeth Alpert, Youth Transition Manager
ealpert@washtenawisd.org - 734-994-8100 x1207

TBD, Teaching Assistant

Department Website: 
https://www.washtenawisd.org/our-collaborations/community-school-partnerships/

Holly Heaviland, Executive Director, Truancy Officer, Threat Assessment, Restorative Practices, School Safety,
& Court Involved Youth, hheaviland@washtenawisd.org - 734-994-8100 ext. 1250

Grants, Development & Special Projects
Washtenaw County Complex Team

Youth Center & Jail Educational Services

Sarah Hierman, Grants & Special Projects
Coordinator, Homeless/McKinney Vento
schierman@washtenawisd.org - 734-994-8100 x1274

Jenna Blair, Court Involved Youth School &
Interagency Transition Supervisor
jblair@washtenawisd.org - 734-474-8903

Brian Edwards, Education Project Coordinator
ephycontact@washtenawisd.org - 734-994-8100
x1518

Chelsey Tuxbury-Elliott, Youth Center Special
Education Teacher
celliott@washtenawisd.org

Sara Saylor, Children's Savings Account Coordinator
ssaylor@washtenawisd.org - 734-994-8100 x1745

Frazier Townsend, Youth Center Teacher
ftownsend@washtenawisd.org

Lisa Stanton, Children’s Savings Account Program
Assistant lstanton@washtenawisd.org - 734-994-8100
x3085

Chi-Tuyen Richmond, Youth Center Teacher
crichmond@washtenawisd.org

https://www.washtenawisd.org/our-collaborations/community-school-partnerships/


Margy Long, Great Start Collaborative Director
mlong@washtenawisd.org - 734-994-8100 x1277

DarNesha Green, Assistant Director
dgreen@washtenawisd.org -  734-590-0335 

Kelly Stupple, Child Health Advocate
stupplek@washtenaw.org - 734-544-3079

Candace Craig, Office Professional
ccraig@washtenawisd.org 

Colleen Klus, Community Engagement Specialist,
cklus@washtenawisd.org - 734-994-8100 x2178

Sarah LeVar, Mental Health Supervisor
slevar@washtenawisd.org 

Kimberly Warren, Parent Liaison
kwarren@washtenawisd.org - 734-994-8100 x2192

Kara Lilly, Mental Health Practitioner
klilly@washtenawisd.org

Kimirah Vincent, Family Engagement Manager
kvincent@washtenawisd.org

Shannon Novara, Program Manager
Mental Health, SUD
snovara@washtenawisd.org - 734-994-8100 x2177

Kelly Goolsby, Trusted Parent Advisor
kgoolsby@washtenawisd.org

Steve Hall, School-Based Mental Health Clinician
shall@washtenawisd.org

Ischia Leatherwood, Trusted Parent Advisor
ileatherwood@washtenawisd.org

Jessica Fonville, School-Based Mental Health
Clinician, jfonville@washtenawisd.org

Michelle Myers, Trusted Parent Advisor
mmyers@washtenawisd.org

Gina Van Duinen, School-Based Mental Health
Practitioner, gvanduinen@washtenawisd.org

Tasha Palmer, Trusted Parent Advisor
tpalmer@washtenawisd.org

Kara Williams, School-Based Mental Health Clinician
karawilliams@washtenawisd.org

Sentra Brownlee, Trusted Parent Advisor
sbrownlee@washtenawisd.org

LaKeisha Floyd, School-Based Mental Health
Clinician, kfloyd@washtenawisd.org

Alexis Correa, School-Based Mental health Clinician
acorrea@washtenawisd.org

Leticia Horry, Wraparound Facilitator
lhorry@washtenawisd.org

Hani Mohammed, Wraparound Facilitator
hmohammed@washtenawisd.org 

Washtenaw Success by 6, Great Start
Collaborative

Bridge Team



Chelsea Parker, Wraparound Specialist
cparker@washtenawisd.org

Ben Villareal, Intern
bvillareal@washtenawisd.org

Kaylee O’Neill, Intern
koneill@washtenawisd.org

Ashley Laurain, Intern
alaurain@washtenawisd.org

Bridge Team, Continued


